1C0O:

00231916

Obec Jankov

Text rozpodtu

Su

Au Uz Np

Opis rozpeétovych opat¥eni

Obdobi: 1/2019

Roipoétové opatfeni &.

231

231

231

231

231

2381

231

231

Gprava rozpodtu

10 00000 0000 0000
DPP les

10 00000 0000 0000
Uprava rozpodctu

10 00000 0000 0000
uprava rozpoltu

10 00000 0000 0000
pojistnd nahrada
10 00000 0000 0000
DEM

10 00000 0000 0000
kontejnery

10 00000 0000 0000
zdkon.pojisténi

10 00000 0000 0000

Celkem za c. 2

Datum: 25.02.2019 Druh: 1

2 ze dne 25.2.2019 ze zasedani Rady Obce Jankov.

00 0000 1511 00O

00 1032 5021 000

00 1032 5169 000

00 2218 5171 000

00 3613 2322 000

00 3613 5137 000

00 3722 5137 000

6171 5138 000

Wreetno £5.000g

Pymuls 9. 14, LY G otz

Tagles

U803 .2019 1012 208



